Digital Signage Player
Features
DS-330 Fanless Outdoor System with
Intel® Atom® Core™ Processor
	� Intel® Atom™ x7433RE, N97, i3 N305 Processor
	� Book-sized Fanless System
	� 3 Independent Display: HDMI x 2 + USB-C
	� Versatile I/O: 2 x LAN, 4 x USB, 2 x COM

AIW-512 2 x Antenna
Note: If Wi-Fi is required, the package must include the module, antenna, and antenna cable.
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU TDP RAM Display LAN USB COM
(RS-232) RJ12 M.2 Power Input TPM 2.0 Made In
DS-3300F-U0A1E
x7433RE 9W
Up to
16GB
2 x HDMI
1 x USB-C
2 x Intel i226IT
(2.5G)
4 x USB 3.2 Gen 1
1 x USB-C: Support DP
1.4a + USB 3.2 Gen 1
2 x COM:
RS-232
(Powered)
1 x RJ12 1 (SATA/PCIex2) 12-24V DC-IN
N China
DS-3300F-U0A1U N Taiwan
DS-3300F-U1A1E
N97 12W
N China
DS-3300F-U1A1U N Taiwan
DS-3300F-U1A2E Y
DS-3300F-U2A1E
i3 N305 15W
N China
DS-3300F-U2A1U N Taiwan
Note: RAM / Storage and Operating System bundled by request